
Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 4 Perf Hereford Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers 15 Hereford Bull Reasons 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 16 Gilt Reasons 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 594
ST  1001b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 605
ST  1001c Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 532
ST  1001d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 543

1742 379 415 0

2 ST  1007a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 537
ST  1007b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 631
ST  1007c Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 466
ST  1007d Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 539

1707 382 388 0

3 ST  1002a Ashby, Kinsey L PAK Park 567
ST  1002b Atkinson, Bailey R PAK Park 588
ST  1002c Maddox, Hannah S PAK Park 512
ST  1002d Triplett, Mallory A PAK Park 531

1686 369 413 0

4 ST  1004b Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 529
ST  1004c Johnson, Ashley M PLT Platte 534
ST  1004d Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 574

1637 343 402 0

5 ST  1006a Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 450
ST  1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 598
ST  1006d Gonzalez, Payton BGH Big Horn 586

1634 248 433 0

6 ST  1005a Witt, Kassi D NAT Natrona 565
ST  1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 579
ST  1005c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 485

1629 365 385 0

7 ST  1009a Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 534
ST  1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 512
ST  1009c Peterson, Chaney M SHE Sheridan 533
ST  1009d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 513

1580 334 343 0

8 ST  1003a Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 520
ST  1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 478
ST  1003c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 508
ST  1003d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 500

1528 309 375 0

9 ST  1008c Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 482
482 98 91 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3001a Corson, Addie M ALB Albany 501
JT  3001b Corson, JD ALB Albany 499
JT  3001c Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 593
JT  3001d Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 611

1705 394 359 0

2 JT  3007a Taylor, Chase V FRE Fremont 552
JT  3007b Taylor, Ally FRE Fremont 583
JT  3007c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 561
JT  3007d Pokorny, Flint J FRE Fremont 542

1696 435 366 0

3 JT  3002a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 578
JT  3002b Mehling, Hadley C PAK Park 511
JT  3002c Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 532
JT  3002d Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 566

1676 379 385 0

4 JT  3009a Booth, Connor D GOS Goshen 531
JT  3009b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 487
JT  3009c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 593
JT  3009d Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 543

1667 382 382 0

5 JT  3006a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 528
JT  3006b Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 604
JT  3006c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 516
JT  3006d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 449

1648 423 377 0

6 JT  3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 553
JT  3010b Pantle, Karah M CBN Carbon 520
JT  3010c Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 520
JT  3010d Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 563

1636 372 375 0

7 JT  3008a Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 564
JT  3008b Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 541
JT  3008c Mercer, Emma C BGH Big Horn 529

1634 372 362 0

8 JT  3005a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 556
JT  3005b Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 487
JT  3005c Harnish, Sheldon J PLT Platte 534
JT  3005d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 519

1609 352 360 0

9 JT  3011a Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 498
JT  3011b Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 477
JT  3011c Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 605



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

JT  3011d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 441
1580 376 340 0

10 JT  3004a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 531
JT  3004b Timberman, Kendra WST Weston 482
JT  3004c Soderberg, Billy S WST Weston 476
JT  3004d Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 514

1527 354 329 0

11 JT  3003a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 520
JT  3003b Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 491
JT  3003c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 514
JT  3003d Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 484

1525 358 279 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 4 Perf Hereford Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers 15 Hereford Bull Reasons 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 16 Gilt Reasons 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1007b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 488488 143 145 0
2      1001b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 473473 132 140 0
3      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 471471 127 147 0
4      4007c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 469469 102 144 0
5      1006d Gonzalez, Payton BGH Big Horn 465465 121 148 0
6      1002b Atkinson, Bailey R PAK Park 464464 124 138 0
7      4001a Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 461461 130 130 0
8      1001a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 460460 134 148 0
9      1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 455455 124 140 0

10      1006a Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 450450 0 138 0
11      1004d Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 444444 130 138 0
12      1002a Ashby, Kinsey L PAK Park 437437 130 138 0
13      1005a Witt, Kassi D NAT Natrona 437437 128 130 0
14      1001c Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 436436 96 136 0
15      1001d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 430430 113 127 0
16      1004c Johnson, Ashley M PLT Platte 428428 106 134 0
17      4011d DeWitt, Sydney L PLT Platte 426426 0 136 0
18      4001b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 424424 132 113 0
19      4008c Burton, Dusty B CNV Converse 424424 110 123 0
20      1004b Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 422422 107 130 0
21      1009a Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 421421 113 131 0
22      1007d Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 420420 119 130 0
23      4004d Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 418418 109 120 0
24      1007a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 417417 120 113 0
25      1002d Triplett, Mallory A PAK Park 416416 115 137 0
26      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 414414 98 107 0
27      1009d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 413413 100 99 0
28      4005b Forsness, Tayl'r J SHE Sheridan 413413 0 130 0
29      1009c Peterson, Chaney M SHE Sheridan 412412 121 113 0
30      1003a Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 410410 110 142 0
31      1003c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 409409 99 120 0
32      1003d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 400400 100 113 0
33      1002c Maddox, Hannah S PAK Park 398398 114 113 0
34      1008c Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 384384 98 91 0
35      1007c Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 374374 92 120 0
36      1005c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 372372 113 115 0
37      1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 372372 106 109 0
38      4008d George Bevers, Ryann A CNV Converse 346346 118 97 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 4 Perf Hereford Bulls 1 Market Steers
15 Hereford Bull Reasons 7 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers
16 Gilt Reasons 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Hogs 1

4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1007b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 143143 145 631 0
2      1001a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 134134 148 594 0
3      4001b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 132132 113 556 0
4      1001b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 132132 140 605 0
5      4001a Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 130130 130 591 0
6      1004d Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 130130 138 574 0
7      1002a Ashby, Kinsey L PAK Park 130130 138 567 0
8      1005a Witt, Kassi D NAT Natrona 128128 130 565 0
9      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 127127 147 598 0

10      1002b Atkinson, Bailey R PAK Park 124124 138 588 0
11      1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 124124 140 579 0
12      1009c Peterson, Chaney M SHE Sheridan 121121 113 533 0
13      1006d Gonzalez, Payton BGH Big Horn 121121 148 586 0
14      1007a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 120120 113 537 0
15      1007d Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 119119 130 539 0
16      4008d George Bevers, Ryann A CNV Converse 118118 97 464 0
17      1002d Triplett, Mallory A PAK Park 115115 137 531 0
18      1002c Maddox, Hannah S PAK Park 114114 113 512 0
19      1005c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 113113 115 485 0
20      1001d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 113113 127 543 0
21      1009a Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 113113 131 534 0
22      4008c Burton, Dusty B CNV Converse 110110 123 534 0
23      1003a Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 110110 142 520 0
24      4004d Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 109109 120 527 0
25      1004b Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 107107 130 529 0
26      1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 106106 109 478 0
27      1004c Johnson, Ashley M PLT Platte 106106 134 534 0
28      4007c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 102102 144 571 0
29      1009d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 100100 99 513 0
30      1003d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 100100 113 500 0
31      1003c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 9999 120 508 0
32      1008c Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 9898 91 482 0
33      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 9898 107 512 0
34      1001c Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 9696 136 532 0
35      1007c Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 9292 120 466 0
36      4005b Forsness, Tayl'r J SHE Sheridan 00 130 413 0
37      4011d DeWitt, Sydney L PLT Platte 00 136 426 0
38      1006a Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 00 138 450 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 4 Perf Hereford Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers 15 Hereford Bull Reasons 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 16 Gilt Reasons 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1007b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 631631 143 145 0
2      1001b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 605605 132 140 0
3      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 598598 127 147 0
4      1001a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 594594 134 148 0
5      4001a Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 591591 130 130 0
6      1002b Atkinson, Bailey R PAK Park 588588 124 138 0
7      1006d Gonzalez, Payton BGH Big Horn 586586 121 148 0
8      1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 579579 124 140 0
9      1004d Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 574574 130 138 0

10      4007c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 571571 102 144 0
11      1002a Ashby, Kinsey L PAK Park 567567 130 138 0
12      1005a Witt, Kassi D NAT Natrona 565565 128 130 0
13      4001b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 556556 132 113 0
14      1001d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 543543 113 127 0
15      1007d Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 539539 119 130 0
16      1007a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 537537 120 113 0
17      1009a Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 534534 113 131 0
18      4008c Burton, Dusty B CNV Converse 534534 110 123 0
19      1004c Johnson, Ashley M PLT Platte 534534 106 134 0
20      1009c Peterson, Chaney M SHE Sheridan 533533 121 113 0
21      1001c Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 532532 96 136 0
22      1002d Triplett, Mallory A PAK Park 531531 115 137 0
23      1004b Kernan, Samantha J PLT Platte 529529 107 130 0
24      4004d Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 527527 109 120 0
25      1003a Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 520520 110 142 0
26      1009d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 513513 100 99 0
27      1002c Maddox, Hannah S PAK Park 512512 114 113 0
28      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 512512 98 107 0
29      1003c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 508508 99 120 0
30      1003d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 500500 100 113 0
31      1005c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 485485 113 115 0
32      1008c Raymond, Mabel E CBN Carbon 482482 98 91 0
33      1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 478478 106 109 0
34      1007c Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 466466 92 120 0
35      4008d George Bevers, Ryann A CNV Converse 464464 118 97 0
36      1006a Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 450450 0 138 0
37      4011d DeWitt, Sydney L PLT Platte 426426 0 136 0
38      4005b Forsness, Tayl'r J SHE Sheridan 413413 0 130 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 475475 136 139 0
2      3011c Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 470470 135 146 0
3      3009c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 466466 127 136 0
4      3001c Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 459459 134 125 0
5      3005c Harnish, Sheldon J PLT Platte 455455 79 123 0
6      3002a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 454454 124 134 0
7      5003c Santiago, Ayanah JOH Johnson 433433 131 138 0
8      3008a Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 433433 131 121 0
9      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 432432 121 132 0

10      3002d Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 431431 135 135 0
11      3010d Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 428428 135 128 0
12      3007c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 426426 135 124 0
13      3007a Taylor, Chase V FRE Fremont 425425 127 137 0
14      3008b Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 421421 120 112 0
15      5001d Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 416416 121 120 0
16      5004b Walson, Ryan C GOS Goshen 416416 118 117 0
17      3002c Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 412412 120 116 0
18      3007d Pokorny, Flint J FRE Fremont 410410 132 128 0
19      5002d Paisley, Todd S PLT Platte 410410 126 100 0
20      3008c Mercer, Emma C BGH Big Horn 408408 121 129 0
21      3006a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 408408 120 127 0
22      3005d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 406406 113 130 0
23      3010b Pantle, Karah M CBN Carbon 404404 116 115 0
24      5002b Klein, Tyler W PLT Platte 402402 117 121 0
25      3003c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 399399 115 91 0
26      5005b Myers, Riggen D CBN Carbon 397397 132 128 0
27      5005c Evans, Karter D CBN Carbon 397397 124 119 0
28      3003a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 397397 123 95 0
29      3010c Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 395395 125 132 0
30      3004d Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 395395 119 123 0
31      5006b DeWitt, Seth L PLT Platte 394394 104 113 0
32      3006c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 392392 124 121 0
33      3001b Corson, JD ALB Albany 378378 121 108 0
34      3001a Corson, Addie M ALB Albany 377377 124 95 0
35      3005b Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 377377 110 105 0
36      3011a Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 376376 122 106 0
37      3004b Timberman, Kendra WST Weston 376376 106 81 0
38      5002c Motley, Jazmyne F PLT Platte 373373 116 110 0
39      3003b Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 371371 120 93 0
40      5003d Pierson, Tinley M JOH Johnson 370370 85 119 0
41      3003d Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 365365 119 120 0
42      3004c Soderberg, Billy S WST Weston 359359 117 90 0
43      3009b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 358358 129 95 0
44      3011b Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 358358 119 88 0
45      5002a Call, Peyton C PLT Platte 346346 85 90 0
46      5005d Kaisler, Coy A CBN Carbon 338338 125 107 0
47      5006c Hayes, Kelby K PLT Platte 329329 82 106 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] IA Award 007  High Int Questions / Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Hogs 1

4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 136136 139 611 0
2      3007c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 135135 124 561 0
3      3010d Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 135135 128 563 0
4      3002d Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 135135 135 566 0
5      3011c Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 135135 146 605 0
6      3001c Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 134134 125 593 0
7      3007d Pokorny, Flint J FRE Fremont 132132 128 542 0
8      5005b Myers, Riggen D CBN Carbon 132132 128 529 0
9      3008a Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 131131 121 564 0

10      5003c Santiago, Ayanah JOH Johnson 131131 138 564 0
11      3009b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 129129 95 487 0
12      3009c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 127127 136 593 0
13      3007a Taylor, Chase V FRE Fremont 127127 137 552 0
14      5002d Paisley, Todd S PLT Platte 126126 100 536 0
15      5005d Kaisler, Coy A CBN Carbon 125125 107 463 0
16      3010c Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 125125 132 520 0
17      3001a Corson, Addie M ALB Albany 124124 95 501 0
18      5005c Evans, Karter D CBN Carbon 124124 119 521 0
19      3006c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 124124 121 516 0
20      3002a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 124124 134 578 0
21      3003a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 123123 95 520 0
22      3011a Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 122122 106 498 0
23      3001b Corson, JD ALB Albany 121121 108 499 0
24      5001d Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 121121 120 537 0
25      3008c Mercer, Emma C BGH Big Horn 121121 129 529 0
26      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 121121 132 553 0
27      3003b Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 120120 93 491 0
28      3008b Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 120120 112 541 0
29      3002c Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 120120 116 532 0
30      3006a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 120120 127 528 0
31      3011b Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 119119 88 477 0
32      3003d Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 119119 120 484 0
33      3004d Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 119119 123 514 0
34      5004b Walson, Ryan C GOS Goshen 118118 117 534 0
35      3004c Soderberg, Billy S WST Weston 117117 90 476 0
36      5002b Klein, Tyler W PLT Platte 117117 121 519 0
37      5002c Motley, Jazmyne F PLT Platte 116116 110 489 0
38      3010b Pantle, Karah M CBN Carbon 116116 115 520 0
39      3003c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 115115 91 514 0
40      3005d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 113113 130 519 0
41      3005b Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 110110 105 487 0
42      3004b Timberman, Kendra WST Weston 106106 81 482 0
43      5006b DeWitt, Seth L PLT Platte 104104 113 498 0
44      5002a Call, Peyton C PLT Platte 8585 90 431 0
45      5003d Pierson, Tinley M JOH Johnson 8585 119 455 0
46      5006c Hayes, Kelby K PLT Platte 8282 106 411 0
47      3005c Harnish, Sheldon J PLT Platte 7979 123 534 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 4 Perf Hereford Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 611611 136 138 0
2      3011c Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 605605 135 148 0
3      3001c Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 593593 134 127 0
4      3009c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 593593 127 135 0
5      3002a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 578578 124 134 0
6      3002d Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 566566 135 141 0
7      5003c Santiago, Ayanah JOH Johnson 564564 131 138 0
8      3008a Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 564564 131 123 0
9      3010d Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 563563 135 129 0

10      3007c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 561561 135 132 0
11      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 553553 121 131 0
12      3007a Taylor, Chase V FRE Fremont 552552 127 136 0
13      3007d Pokorny, Flint J FRE Fremont 542542 132 130 0
14      3008b Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 541541 120 107 0
15      5001d Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 537537 121 129 0
16      5002d Paisley, Todd S PLT Platte 536536 126 115 0
17      5004b Walson, Ryan C GOS Goshen 534534 118 130 0
18      3005c Harnish, Sheldon J PLT Platte 534534 79 139 0
19      3002c Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 532532 120 112 0
20      5005b Myers, Riggen D CBN Carbon 529529 132 125 0
21      3008c Mercer, Emma C BGH Big Horn 529529 121 137 0
22      3006a Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 528528 120 131 0
23      5005c Evans, Karter D CBN Carbon 521521 124 123 0
24      3010c Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 520520 125 123 0
25      3003a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 520520 123 125 0
26      3010b Pantle, Karah M CBN Carbon 520520 116 120 0
27      5002b Klein, Tyler W PLT Platte 519519 117 107 0
28      3005d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 519519 113 148 0
29      3006c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 516516 124 120 0
30      3004d Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 514514 119 125 0
31      3003c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 514514 115 94 0
32      3001a Corson, Addie M ALB Albany 501501 124 96 0
33      3001b Corson, JD ALB Albany 499499 121 120 0
34      3011a Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 498498 122 88 0
35      5006b DeWitt, Seth L PLT Platte 498498 104 126 0
36      3003b Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 491491 120 97 0
37      5002c Motley, Jazmyne F PLT Platte 489489 116 105 0
38      3009b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 487487 129 99 0
39      3005b Harnish, Raegan R PLT Platte 487487 110 105 0
40      3003d Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 484484 119 125 0
41      3004b Timberman, Kendra WST Weston 482482 106 109 0
42      3011b Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 477477 119 83 0
43      3004c Soderberg, Billy S WST Weston 476476 117 101 0
44      5005d Kaisler, Coy A CBN Carbon 463463 125 108 0
45      5003d Pierson, Tinley M JOH Johnson 455455 85 122 0
46      5002a Call, Peyton C PLT Platte 431431 85 101 0
47      5006c Hayes, Kelby K PLT Platte 411411 82 85 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006b Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 425425 141 129 0
2      3009d Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 420420 123 125 0
3      6010a Kaisler, Destre M CBN Carbon 418418 123 148 0
4      6003d Sweet, Rachel D WST Weston 411411 123 111 0
5      3007b Taylor, Ally FRE Fremont 410410 132 105 0
6      6010c Alameda, Rowdy B CBN Carbon 404404 123 100 0
7      3004a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 402402 129 125 0
8      3009a Booth, Connor D GOS Goshen 399399 132 121 0
9      3005a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 396396 126 107 0

10      6003b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 392392 117 133 0
11      3002b Mehling, Hadley C PAK Park 388388 123 111 0
12      6005c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 374374 120 112 0
13      6002d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 369369 117 100 0
14      6008d Paisley, Hadley J PLT Platte 366366 123 91 0
15      6009b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 366366 120 105 0
16      6002c Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 357357 117 85 0
17      6009c Forbes, Maggie M NAT Natrona 356356 129 92 0
18      6006b Sharp, Colter L SHE Sheridan 355355 135 114 0
19      6004a Call, McCrea Mac L PLT Platte 349349 117 112 0
20      6004b Meyer, Maxx W PLT Platte 328328 117 125 0
21      6006d Ankney, Josaphine K SHE Sheridan 325325 126 94 0
22      3011d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 324324 117 84 0
23      6003c Timberman, Paige WST Weston 323323 123 80 0
24      3006d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 296296 117 95 0
25      6006c Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 272272 114 66 0
26      6006a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 267267 117 94 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Hogs 1

4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006b Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 141141 129 604 0
2      6006b Sharp, Colter L SHE Sheridan 135135 114 490 0
3      3007b Taylor, Ally FRE Fremont 132132 105 583 0
4      3009a Booth, Connor D GOS Goshen 132132 121 531 0
5      6009c Forbes, Maggie M NAT Natrona 129129 92 485 0
6      3004a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 129129 125 531 0
7      6006d Ankney, Josaphine K SHE Sheridan 126126 94 451 0
8      3005a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 126126 107 556 0
9      6003c Timberman, Paige WST Weston 123123 80 446 0

10      6008d Paisley, Hadley J PLT Platte 123123 91 489 0
11      6010c Alameda, Rowdy B CBN Carbon 123123 100 527 0
12      6003d Sweet, Rachel D WST Weston 123123 111 534 0
13      3002b Mehling, Hadley C PAK Park 123123 111 511 0
14      3009d Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 123123 125 543 0
15      6010a Kaisler, Destre M CBN Carbon 123123 148 541 0
16      6009b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 120120 105 486 0
17      6005c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 120120 112 494 0
18      3011d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 117117 84 441 0
19      6002c Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 117117 85 474 0
20      6006a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 117117 94 384 0
21      3006d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 117117 95 449 0
22      6002d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 117117 100 486 0
23      6004a Call, McCrea Mac L PLT Platte 117117 112 466 0
24      6004b Meyer, Maxx W PLT Platte 117117 125 445 0
25      6003b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 117117 133 509 0
26      6006c Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 114114 66 386 0



Contest LS080814 [2014 State Livestock Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int 1 Market Steers
2 Hereford Heifers 12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int 7 Breeding Gilts
3 Market Hogs 1 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs
4 Perf Hereford Bulls
5 Crossbred Heifers
6 Market Hogs 2
7 Breeding Gilts
8 Market Lambs
9 Market Goats
10 Rambouillet Ewes
11 Mkt Steer Questions Jr / Int
12 Gilt Questions Jr / Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
14 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr / Int
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Gilt Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006b Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 604604 141 129 0
2      3007b Taylor, Ally FRE Fremont 583583 132 105 0
3      3005a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 556556 126 107 0
4      3009d Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 543543 123 125 0
5      6010a Kaisler, Destre M CBN Carbon 541541 123 148 0
6      6003d Sweet, Rachel D WST Weston 534534 123 111 0
7      3009a Booth, Connor D GOS Goshen 531531 132 121 0
8      3004a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 531531 129 125 0
9      6010c Alameda, Rowdy B CBN Carbon 527527 123 100 0

10      3002b Mehling, Hadley C PAK Park 511511 123 111 0
11      6003b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 509509 117 133 0
12      6005c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 494494 120 112 0
13      6006b Sharp, Colter L SHE Sheridan 490490 135 114 0
14      6008d Paisley, Hadley J PLT Platte 489489 123 91 0
15      6009b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 486486 120 105 0
16      6002d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 486486 117 100 0
17      6009c Forbes, Maggie M NAT Natrona 485485 129 92 0
18      6002c Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 474474 117 85 0
19      6004a Call, McCrea Mac L PLT Platte 466466 117 112 0
20      6006d Ankney, Josaphine K SHE Sheridan 451451 126 94 0
21      3006d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 449449 117 95 0
22      6003c Timberman, Paige WST Weston 446446 123 80 0
23      6004b Meyer, Maxx W PLT Platte 445445 117 125 0
24      3011d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 441441 117 84 0
25      6006c Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 386386 114 66 0
26      6006a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 384384 117 94 0


